for

TELEVISING MISCELLANEOUS SEWERS I

CITY OF MANITOWOC

PROJECT NO. WU-14-5

BIDS RECEIVED: February 26, 2014

BIDDERS	AMOUNT
NO. 1 Northern Pipe Equipment, Inc.	\$40,539.76
NO. 2 Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC	\$40,973.70
NO. 3 Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.	\$57,461.20
NO. 4 Speedy Clean, Inc.	\$61,388.60
NO. 5 Infrastructure Technologies, Inc.	\$177,045.40
No. 6 National Power Rodding Corp.	\$239,449.50

14-216

Recommend bidder pE

BIDDER				Northern Pipe Equipment, Inc.		Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC		Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.	
ITEM	-		BID	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
мо.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
CLEANING	& TELEVISING SEWERS:								
STORM SE	WERS:					,			
17. C	leaning 36" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,186	\$0.35	\$415.10	\$0.35	\$415.10	\$0.54	\$640.
18. c	leaning 30" Sewer Pipe	-LF	825	\$0.35	\$288.75	\$0.35	\$288.75	\$0.54	\$445.
19. c	leaning 27" Sewer Pipe	LF	776	\$0.35	\$271.60	\$0.35	\$271.60	\$0.54	\$419
20. C	leaning 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,239	\$0.35	\$433.65	\$0.35	\$433.65	\$0.54	\$669.
21. C	leaning 21" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,721	\$0.35	\$602.35	\$0.35	\$602.35	\$0.54	\$929.
22. C	leaning 20" Sewer Pipe	LF	909	\$0.35	\$318.15	\$0.35	\$318.15	\$0.54	\$490.
23. C	leaning 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	2,318	\$0.35	\$811.30	\$0.35	\$811.30	\$0.54	\$1,251.
24. C	leaning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	6,129	\$0.35	\$2,145.15	\$0.34	\$2,083.86	\$0.48	\$2,941.
25. C	leaning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	5,621	\$0.35	\$1,967.35	\$0.34	\$1,911.14	\$0.45	\$2,529
26. C	leaning 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,697	\$0.35	\$593.95	\$0.34	\$576.98	\$0.42	\$712
27. C	leaning 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	62	\$0.35	\$21.70	\$0.34	\$21.08	\$0.42	\$26
28. He	eavy Cleaning	LF	2,000	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$0.45	\$900.00	\$1.50	\$3,000
29. Ro	oot Cutting	LF	2,000	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$300.00	\$0.45	\$900.
30. Te	elevising 36" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,186	\$0.33	\$391.38	\$0.34	\$403.24	\$0.41	\$486.
31. Te	elevising 30" Sewer Pipe	LF	825	\$0.33	\$272.25	\$0.34	\$280.50	\$0.41	\$338.
32. Te	elevising 27" Sewer Pipe	LF	776	\$0.33	\$256.08	\$0.34	\$263.84	\$0.41	\$318.
33. Te	elevising 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,239	\$0.33	\$408.87	\$0.34	\$421.26	\$0.41	\$507.
34. Te	elevising 21" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,721	\$0.33	. \$567.93	\$0.34	\$585.14	\$0.41	\$705.
35. Te	elevising 20" Sewer Pipe	LF	909	\$0.33	\$299.97	\$0.34	\$309.06	\$0.41	\$372.
36. Te	elevising 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	2,318	\$0.33	\$764.94	\$0.34	\$788.12	\$0.41	\$950
37. Te	elevising 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	6,129	\$0.33	\$2,022.57	\$0.33	\$2,022.57	\$0.41	\$2,512
38. Te	elevising 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	5,621	\$0.33	\$1,854.93	\$0.33	\$1,854.93	\$0.41	\$2,304
39. Te	elevising 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,697	\$0.33	\$560.01	\$0.33	\$560.01	\$0.41	\$695
	elevising 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	62	\$0.33	\$20.46	\$0.33	\$20.46	\$0.41	\$25
<u> </u>								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
SUB-TOTAL (STORM SEWER)			\$16,288.44		\$16,443.09		\$24,174.1		
TOTAL FOR CONTRACT WU-14-5				\$40,539.76		\$40,973.70		\$57,461.	

Y:\PROJECTS\SEWERS\2014\2014 TV Misc Swr I\WU-14-5 BIDTAB

Rev. 2/27/14

By: SMB

" BID TABULATION "

for

TELEVISING MISCELLANEOUS SEWERS I

CITY OF MANITOWOC

PROJECT NO. WU-14-5

BIDS RECEIVED: February 26, 2014

BIDDERS	AMOUNT
NO. 1 Northern Pipe Equipment, Inc.	\$40,539.76
NO. 2 Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC	\$40,973.70
NO. 3 Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.	\$57,461.20
NO. 4 Speedy Clean, Inc.	\$61,388.60
NO. 5 Infrastructure Technologies, Inc.	\$177,045.40
No. 6 National Power Rodding Corp.	\$239,449.50

BIDDER				Northern Pipe Equipment, Inc.		Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC		Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc.	
LTEM			BID	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
CLEANI	NG & TELEVISING SEWERS:								
SANITA	RY SEWERS:								
1.	Cleaning 27" Sewer Pipe	LF	676	\$0.40	\$270.40	\$0.38	\$256.88	\$0.45	\$304.2
2.	Cleaning 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,150	\$0.40	\$460.00	\$0.38	\$437.00	\$0.45	\$517.
3.	Cleaning 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	395	\$0.36	\$142.20	\$0.36	\$142.20	\$0.45	\$177.
4.	Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	529	\$0.36	\$190.44	\$0.36	\$190.44	\$0.45	\$238.
5.	Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	2,871	\$0.35	\$1,004.85	\$0.35	\$1,004.85	\$0.45	\$1,291.
6.	Cleaning 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	3,312	\$0.34	\$1,126.08	\$0.34	\$1,126.08	\$0.45	\$1,490.
7.	Cleaning 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	25,238	\$0.34	\$8,580.92	\$0.32	\$8,076.16	\$0.45	\$11,357.
8.	Heavy Cleaning	LF	2,000	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$300.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.
9.	Root Cutting	LF	2,000	\$0.35	\$700.00	\$0.45	\$900.00	\$0.45	\$900.
10.	Televising 27" Sewer Pipe	LF	676	\$0.33	\$223.08	\$0.40	\$270.40	\$0.41	\$277.
11.	Televising 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	1,150	\$0.33	\$379.50	\$0.40	\$460.00	\$0.41	\$471.
12.	Televising 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	395	\$0.33	\$130.35	\$0.38	\$150.10	\$0.41	\$161.
13.	Televising 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	529	\$0.33	\$174.57	\$0.36	\$190.44	\$0.41	\$216.
14.	Televising 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	2,871	\$0.33	\$947.43	\$0.36	\$1,033.56	\$0.41	\$1,177.
15.	Televising 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	3,312	\$0.33	\$1,092.96	\$0.35	\$1,159.20	\$0.41	\$1,357.
16.	Televising 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	25,238	\$0.33	\$8,328.54	\$0.35	\$8,833.30	\$0.41	\$10,347.
SUB-TOTAL (SANITARY SEWER)				\$24,251.32		\$24,530.61		\$33,287.	